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Samstag, 11. November 2017

Club 3-D, Austria Bogensport

AUSTRIA BOGENSPORT

i
OB 3D P2

Ergebnis: Kiirbiskopfturnier 2017

174 gestarteter Schiitzen
Scheibenanzahl: 32

Damen Sen |

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

20A  Simeoni Astrid
13A Georg Eva

6A Baumann Irene
4E Schepetz Elisabeth

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
HSV Saalfelden

ATSV Salzburg

BSC Final Target

Damen Allg. Klasse

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

12A Freinberger Kathrin
7C Holler Theresia
10C FRANZ Simone
24 A Gruendauer Monika

Talagova 2002
HSV Saalfelden
BSV Glemmerhof
BSV Glemmerhof

Damen mini

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Schiiler |

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

1E Stiitz Rosalie

Damen

3F Thurner Claudia
18E Dubsky Nina

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Damen  Schiiler Il

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

2F Koffler Lara VAS Villach
Damen Sen |

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

9C Sieberer Erika
7B Schrenk Margit 3D-Bogensport Haag
358 Plank Anna BSV-Kremstal

4A Linsen Michaela -

Bogen Club Kufstein

Damen Allg. Klasse

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
HSV Saalfelden

BSV Lakota

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

1C Stutz Petra

19F Schossleitner Ingrid
9D Nothegger Gundi
5D Spechtler Karin
32C Marug Maria

23 F Briistle Tanja

33A Hohenwarter Sonja
30C Rieser Alexandra
30F Monitzer Rebecca

Jagdbogenclub Rauris
HSV Absam Bogensport
BSV Glemmerhof

BSC Final Target

BSV Stuhlfelden

mail@club3-d.com
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
6 303
4 279
2 209
5 207
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
2 321
1 289
5 278
4 239
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
3 248
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
2 215
2 203
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
7 342
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
6 332
6 316
3 297
1 148
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
7 309
2 295
6 295
5 259
0 249
3 234
1 210
2 206
0 165

SEITE1VON 6



BB

Platz: St-Nr:
1 3C

BB

Platz: St-Nr:
1 22 A

BB

Platz: St-Nr:

1 17A
2 34D

BB

Platz: St-Nr:

12D
27E
25C
25E
10A
18C
18A
6C

258
11E
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Platz: St-Nr:
1 18 B

Prim
Platz: St-Nr:

1 248B
2 21A

Damen

Damen

Damen

Name:

RidImaier Johanna

Damen Kadetten

Name:

Dubsky Sarah

Damen

Name:

Ammer Petra

Kremser Michaela

Name:

Feiel Sandra

Neureiter Angelika

Salis-Samaden Valerie

Steininger Susi

Steinwender Ulrike

Dubsky Beate
Thurner Nicole
Huber Petra
Novi Renate

Pfeifer Kornelia

Damen

Name:

Thurner Christina

Name:

Fahrner Barbara
Nedoluha Esther

Samstag, 11. November 2017

Schiler |

Verein:

Union Maria Schmolln

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Verein:

BSV-Kremstal

Bogensport Lungau

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

BSV Oberkrammern

HSV Saalfelden

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Bogensport Lungau

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Schiler |

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

Salzkammergut Bogensport Club
1. Karntner BSV Pértschach

mail@club3-d.com
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
4 330
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
3 198
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
359
4 222
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
18 466
8 400
6 398
9 360
3 357
5 337
7 330
6 287
6 278
0 193
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
9 309
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
3 212
3 170

SEITE 2 VON 6



LB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 7D
2 12B
3 5E
4 17 B
5 29E
6 5A
7 31A
LB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 13E
2 19E
3 218B
4 33E
5 198B
6 28B
7 208
8 13 B
9 28 C
10 19A
11 24F
12 24E
IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 1F
2 1D
IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 3A
2 2E
3 28 F
4 3D
IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 3B
IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 20D
IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 28D

Herren

Herren

Name:

Holler Michael

Freinberger Mathias

Dax Theodor
Ammer Franz
Pott Stefan

Holzner Erwin

Gruner Wolfgang

Name:

Neumayr Kurt
Schmidt Martin
Stiickler Martin

Haselsberger Hans

Neuhofer Felix
Weigert Peter
Karl Glnther
Neumaier Peter
WeiB Franz

Bilezki-Merlingen Roman

P6ckl Georg

Gerner Thomas

Herren

Name:

Antes Fabian

Scheinast Matthias

Herren Schiiler |

Name:

Brujins Noah
Rapold Niklas

Spiegelberger Alexander

Schwarz Bruno

Herren

Name:

Richter Felix

Herren

Name:

Meisenberger Elias

Herren

Name:

Tackner Andreas

Samstag, 11. November 2017

Verein:

HSV Saalfelden

Talagova 2002

HSV Saalfelden

BSV-Kremstal

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
UBSC Flachgau

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

HSV Saalfelden

TB Winhoring

1. Kérntner BSV Pértschach

BSC Final Target

UBSC Flachgau

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
HSV Saalfelden

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
UBSC Flachgau

Salzkammergut Bogensport Club
UBSC Flachgau

Verein:

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BC Golden Arrows

Verein:

BC Golden Arrows

SV Dirrnberg
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Schiiler 1l

Verein:

BC Golden Arrows

Kadetten

Verein:

BSP Hallaich

Junioren

Verein:

SV Diirrnberg

mail@club3-d.com

10C - BDL:

AUT S
AUT S
AUT S
AUT 00
AUT S
AUT S
AUT S

10C - BDL:

AUT S
GER

AUT K
AUT

AUT

AUT 00
AUT S
AUT S
AUT 00
AUT S
AUT 00
AUT S

10C - BDL:

AUT S
AUT S

10C - BDL:
AUT S

AUT S

AUT S

10C - BDL:
AUT S

10C - BDL:
GER

10C - BDL:
AUT S

R P O N P O N N NN PP O,

11:

R RN R

11:

11:

11:

Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
6 393
7 367
5 333
4 308
8 305
2 288
1 228
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
9 403
7 342
5 337
4 319
4 318
6 314
2 258
3 227
0 214
2 200
3 191
0 181
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
392
4 254
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
1 288
2 251
3 236
2 217
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
7 322
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
1 235
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
2 231

SEITE3 VON 6



IB Herren Sen |

Platz: St-Nr: Name:
1 33D  Mduhlburger Peter Paul
2 1B Niederstrasser Wolfgang
3 8B Berger Hermann
4 2D Schinko Bernhard
5 13D  Gruber Christian
6 8E Arfsten Sven
7 29B Vukovich Bernhard
8 308B Plank Reinhold
9 33B Fritz Gerhard
10 7A Schrenk Gerhard
11 18D  Hollwarth Hermann
12 32A Dotzlhofer Hermann
13 8D Brujins Peter
14 32D  Barthelmes Hans
15 2A Toplitzer Josef
16 21cC Braitenthaller Franz
17 268 Wittrock Frank
18 31C Ehrengruber Wolfgang
19 27A Fleischhacker Klaus
20 1A Irauschek Gerhard
21 29D  UhlGerhard
22 34E Stollful Martin
23 35A Neuhofer Robert
24 11B Rinner Wilhelm
25 21E Knapp Franz
26 11A Rinner Christian
27 27C Oberhauser Kurt
28 9E Sieberer Alois
29 5B Spechtler Andreas
30 11D  Grossing Harald
31 278B Hauch Andreas
IB Herren Sen Il
Platz: St-Nr: Name:

8A Feizlmair Walter
33F Fuetsch Lois

31E Flhren Leo

31D Ehrengruber Fritz
318 Lehner Manfred

“u b W N =

Samstag, 11. November 2017

Verein:

BSV Iseltal

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BSV Glemmerhof

BSV Offenhausen (BSV SCO)

BSV Oberkrammern

BC Golden Arrows

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BSV-Kremstal

BSV Glemmerhof

3D-Bogensport Haag

BSC Final Target

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BC Golden Arrows

TFBS Minchen

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Talagova 2002

HSV Absam Bogensport

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BSV Glemmerhof

BSC-Sagitta

UBSC Flachgau

BC Golden Arrows

HSV Absam Bogensport

BC Golden Arrows

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Bogen Club Kufstein

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Verein:

3D-Bogensport Haag

BSV Iseltal

FSG Prien

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
TBS Vocklabruck

mail@club3-d.com
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
14 468
414
399
11 399
10 393
8 384
10 383
372
8 361
10 358
7 358
4 353
8 347
6 344
8 339
7 338
7 328
6 317
7 301
6 299
6 295
5 286
4 280
7 280
6 272
1 250
4 231
3 223
0 138
0 1
0 1
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
10 414
8 359
4 345
7 313
3 270
SEITE4 VON 6
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St-Nr:

27F
29C
30D
21D
29A
32F
13C
9B
348
26C
2B
9F
6D
4D
13F
33C
11F
8F

St-Nr:
3E

St-Nr:
28 E

St-Nr:

7E
29F
25A
8C

35C
25D
34A
27D
7F

17E
12¢C
34cC
26D
4B

35E
23C
25F
31F

Herren

Name:

Oberkolfer Hubert
Vorderegger Christian
Reithmaier Christian
Hueber Max

Vukovich Stipan

Carl Andreas

Foidl Markus
Nothegger Christoph
Hofer Karl
Wiedenmann Daniel
Rapold Richard
Stierschneider Andreas
Malek Thomas

Hock Udo

Herfurtner Axel
Hohenwarter Christian

Kerschhackl Hans-Peter

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

BSV Oberkrammern
BSV Oberkrammern
BSV Avalon
Talagova 2002

HSV Saalfelden
SpSch Marzoll

BSC Final Target
BSV Lakota

UBSC Flachgau
Isarwinkel

Bogen Club Kufstein
ATSV Salzburg

BSC Final Target
B.O.W

BSV Glemmerhof
BSC-Sagitta

Miuiller Phillip Salzkammergut Bogensport Club
Herren Schiiler |
Name: Verein:

Scheinast Tobias

Herren

Name:

Spiegelberger Markus
Herren

Name:

Berer Karl
Wellinger Christoph
Lehner Ernst
Richter Oscar
Poller Johann
Steininger Josef
Kremser Herbert
Neureiter Peter
Hamminger Karl
Margesin Hans-Peter
Zimmerbeutel Axel
Kremser Alfred
Mair Karl

Moésinger Reinhard
Dirnberger Gernot
Grubmdiller Georg
Schramm Dieter

Brunner Reinhold

Samstag, 11. November 2017

Senl

BC Golden Arrows

Schiiler Il

Verein:

SV Dirrnberg

Verein:

Union Maria Schmolln

HSV Saalfelden

HSV Saalfelden

BC Golden Arrows

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Bogensport Lungau

HSV Saalfelden

Union Maria Schmolln
BSV-Kremstal

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
Bogensport Lungau

HSV Saalfelden

BSC TS Worgl

BSP Hallaich

Union Maria Schmolln
Club Kentucky Rosenheim

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

mail@club3-d.com
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
12 477
9 477
10 418
372
9 368
11 365
9 356
8 349
8 339
2 333
5 317
6 302
3 302
5 300
5 291
4 270
6 257
2 216
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
3 288
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
2 277
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
17 493
14 470
13 445
6 439
13 436
12 434
6 408
3 402
12 382
5 365
9 365
4 335
4 327
3 280
3 278
3 265
1 247
2 208
SEITE5 VON 6



Sen |

Sen |

Sen |

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

Bogensport Lungau

HSV Saalfelden

BSV Glemmerhof
BSV-Kremstal

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
Bogensport Lungau
Bogenschiitzen Davos Kloster
BSP Hallaich

BSV Stuhlfelden

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
HSV Saalfelden

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Verein:

SG Scharnitz Sektion Bogen
Wipptaler BSC

BSC-Sagitta

SG Scharnitz Sektion Bogen
BSC-Sagitta

Verein:

BC Union Salzburg

BC Union Salzburg

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
Bogensport Lungau

BSV Glemmerhof

SV Biirgstadt

Wipptaler BSC

Klasse

Verein:

HSV Saalfelden

Verein:

BSC Final Target
BSV Glemmerhof

Verein:

BB Herren
Platz: St-Nr: Name:
1 10F Steinwender Alois
2 34F Macho Thomas
3 30a Minch Andreas
4 18 F Kasberger Florian
5 28 A Irnsperger Gerald
6 108B Steinwender Stefan
7 32B Klose Thomas
8 32E FRANZ Johannes
9 5C Lerch Thomas
10 30E Pirpamer Elmar
11 11cC Meusburger Christoph
12 5F Braun Thomas
13 6E Huber Gerhard
14 2C Thurner Robert
co Herren
Platz: St-Nr: Name:
1 16C Sailer Steven
2 15E Crepaz Gerhard
3 15A Eicher Herbert
4 16D Zauner Christian
5 15B Schuster Helmuth
co Herren Allg. Klasse
Platz: St-Nr: Name:
1 15C Url Sebastian
2 15D Url Stefan
3 14 A Wanghofer Christian
4 16 A Hebenstreit Emil
5 10D  Lackner Wolfgang
6 14 B Michael Moritz
7 15F Kappacher Christoph
HB Herren Allg.
Platz: St-Nr: Name:
1 10E Laimer Rudolf
Prim Herren
Platz: St-Nr: Name:
1 4F Schepetz Heinz
2 6B Posch Anton
G-IB Herren
Platz: St-Nr: Name:
1 20F Pichler Robert

Samstag, 11. November 2017

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

mail@club3-d.com
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18
13
15
12
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
23 539
18 499
19 494
16 455
10 392
7 384
10 381
5 371
12 367
7 351
2 350
4 340
3 311
3 266
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
21 557
24 534
19 506
12 445
15 439
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
25 586
22 564
19 562
21 531
22 511
16 445
10 428
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
1
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
273
4 252
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
0 1
SEITE 6 VON 6



